1128 UGF LEKHRAJ DOLLAR INDIRA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW.226016 

1.11 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT                                           : Rs.165000/- (ONE LAKH SIXTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONLY)         

In the form of DD or FDR (In favour Regional Manager, Uttar             

Pradesh Gramin Bank, Regional Office Mahoba) Payable at

[...]

ENVELOP NO.1 super scribed as "TECHNICAL BID FOR FURNISHING, ELECTRICAL AND AC WORKS" for 
UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK, REGIONAL OFFICE MAHOBA, GANDHI NAGAR CHHATARPUR ROAD, 
MAHOBA and shall contain the following: 
i) Form of Tender 
ii) Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 165000/- (Rupees One lakh Sixty-Five Thousand Only/-) in the form of Demand Draft, 

FDR or in the form of Bank Guarantee from any schedule Bank other than Clientele Bank only in favor of Uttar Pradesh 
Gramin Bank Regional office Mahoba Gandhi Nagar Chhatarpur Road Mahoba 210427 payable at Mahoba.